
Corporate Sales Leadership Team

Manuel Zenteno

Corporate Director of Sales


LH

mzenteno@lomashospitality.com


Ana Díaz

Director of Sales


USA & CAD

adiaz@lomashospitality.com


Diana Martinez

Director of Sales


Groups & Weddings

dpmartinez@lomashospitality.com


Andrés Arrache

Sr. Partnership Manager


LH

jarrache@lomashospitality.com


Sales Team USA & CAD

Ana Díaz

Director of Sales


USA & CAD

adiaz@lomashospitality.com


Rebeca Yepez

Sales Manager


USA & CAD

ryepez@lomashospitality.com


In-House Sales Team

Andrés Arrache

Sr. Partnership Manager


LH

jarrache@lomashospitality.com


Lucero Morales

BDM East Coast USA


lmorales@lomashospitality.com


Dai Jiménez

BDM West Coast USA


djimenez@lomashospitality.com


Angélica Martínez

BDM Midwest USA


amauricio@lomashospitality.com


Lili Alferez

BDM Canada


lalferez@lomashospitality.com


Anacaren González

In House Sales Manager


EDR, EDCR & GRM

agonzalez@lomashospitality.com


Denisse Solorza

In House Sales Manager


EDM & Palafitos OWB

dsolorza@lomashospitality.com


Edgar Zambrano

In House Sales Manager


EDSS, EDSP & HBR

ezambrano@lomashospitality.com


Groups & Weddings

Sonia Espino

Sales Manager


MICE

sfigueroa@lomashospitality.com


Ana María Cruz

Weddings Sales Manager

acruz@lomashospitality.com


weddings@lomashospitality.com


Esteban Gallego

Sales Manager


Tour Operation & Leisure

egallego@lomashospitality.com


Fabiola Patiño

Sales Executive


MICE

fpatino@lomashospitality.com


Cristina Alor

Sales Executive


Tour Operation & Leisure

groupsspecialist1@lomashospitality.com


Diana Martinez

Director of Sales


Groups & Weddings

dpmartinez@lomashospitality.com


Martha Pech

Wedding Designer


mpech@lomashospitality.com


Lis Landa

Wedding Designer


llanda@lomashospitality.com


Shelly Craig

Wedding Designer


scraig@lomashospitality.com


Perla Bacab

Wedding Designer


pbacab@lomashospitality.com


Andrea Rivera

Wedding Designer


arivera@lomashospitality.com


Adriana Velazco

Wedding Designer


avelazco@lomashospitality.com



